
 

                                                                                   
Simrahi Bazar, Supaul, Bihar: 852111 

(Under the Aegis of DPS Educational Society, New Delhi) 
School Reg. No:  PSS-233          SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2026-2027     Udise+ Code: 10060800619 
Sl. no  Particular Amount  Total Amount  
A Admission Details   
1. Registration  (One Time)     500     500 
2. Admission fee (One Time)   8500   8500 
3.  School Development charge (Yearly)   1200   1200 
4. Annual fee (Exam fee+ Events etc) (Yearly)   2800   2800 
                                                                                       Total: 13000 13000 

B Stationary(Power by- Maharishi Enterprises )   
Nur to KG-02 Student Stationary(2 pair uniform,+ 1 set house uniform ,Sets of books, 

tie, belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies)  
6300 6300 

Std-01 & 02 Student Stationary(2 pair uniform,+ 1 set house uniform ,Sets of books, 
tie, belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies) 

6600 6600 

Std-03 to 04 Student Stationary(2 pair uniform,+ 1 set house uniform ,Sets of books, 
tie, belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies) 

6800 6800 

Std-05 & 06 Student Stationary(2 pair uniform,+ 1 set house uniform ,Sets of books, 
tie, belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies) 

7200 7200 

Std-07 & 08 Student Stationary(2 pair uniform,+ 1 set house uniform ,Sets of books, 
tie, belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies) 

7700 7700 

Std-09 & 10 Student Stationary(2 pair uniform,+ 1 set house uniform ,Sets of books, 
tie, belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies) 

8000 8000 

C Monthly fee Monthly Quarterly 
 Nursery, KG-I, KG-II  1400 4200 
 STD- 01 & 02  1500 4500 
 STD- 03 & 04 1600 4800 
 STD- 05 & 06 1700 5100 
 STD- 07 & 08 1900 5700 
 STD- 09 & 10 2200 6600 
D Transportation Monthly Quarterly 
 00-01 KM   700 2100 
 01 to 02 KM   800 2400 
 02 to 04 KM   900 2700 
 04 to 06 KM 1000 3000 
 06 to 08 KM 1200 3600 
 08 to 10 KM 1300 3900 
 10 to 12 KM 1500 4500 
 12 to 14 KM 1600 4800 
 14 to 16 KM 1800 5400 
E Accommodation (Hostel) (Power by- Maharishi Enterprises ) Monthly Quarterly 
 Hostel Entry fee ( One time) 2500 2500 
 Hostel Monthly fee (Std-01 to 03) 5200 15600 
 Hostel Monthly fee (Std-04 to 07) 5400 16200 
 Hostel Monthly fee (Std-08 to10) 5600 16800 
E Hostel- Full day boarding (Power by- Maharishi Enterprises ) Monthly Quarterly 
 Day boarding  Monthly fee (Std-01 to 10)  2500 7500 
 Day boarding  Monthly transportation fee (within 3 km) 1000 3000 

Additional Notes:  
- Quarterly / Monthly dues must be paid by parents before 10th of each quarter/Month late fine Rs. 100 for day students & Rs. 200 
for hostel students after payment of 10th of each quarterly/Month.  
- Any kind of discount based on scholarship decided by school  
-One time yearly deposit of Monthly fee – 5% discount on total amount  
- One time yearly deposit of Hostel fee – 10% discount on total amount                                                              
 
Authorized Signatory 
www.dpssimrahi.com  


